
BEG NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, RU
1227.72 FT, E 737.43 FT TO SEC L
LINE APPROX 1227 FT TO POB. ALSO
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303 SW COTTAGE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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SALE:1:3: GRANTEE.

SALE:1:2: & CREATING AN ESTATE BY THE ENTIRETIES I

SALE:1:1: ADDING HUSBAND'S NAME TO REMAINING PROPE

000046885 Roof Replacement 23,000 03/31/2023

18592 PUMP/UTPOL 30 08/08/2001

HX Base Yr

333 SW COTTAGE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,462 104.2150 116.72 404,085 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2936

BAS 147 100 147 11,153

BAS 441 100 441 33,458

BAS 528 100 528 40,058

BAS 1,820 100 1,820 138,080

FCP 840 25 210 15,932

FOP 512 30 154 11,684

UOP 20 20 4 304

UOP 150 20 30 2,276

UST 16 45 7 531

UST 268 45 121 9,180

4,742 3,462 262,655

BAS= W65 BAS= N16 E33 FOP= E32 UST= E4 UST= E11 UOP= E4 S5 W4
N5$ S5 E4 S11 W19 N12 E4 N4$ S4 W4 N4$ S16 W32 N16$ S16 W33 $
S28 E20 UOP= S6E25 N6 W25 $ E45 BAS= E21 FCP= E30 N28 W30
S28$ N21 W21 S21$ N28$ BAS= S7 E21 N7 W21$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,800

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,200

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 28 36 1,008.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 11,088

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 21 72 1,512.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 6,048

22,336

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 7.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,533

3 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 18.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 4,131

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 26.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 130,700


